Hyatt Grand Champions Resort, Villas and Spa Auctions Vacation Packages on LuxuryLink.com



Released on: May 29, 2008, 4:19 pm

Press Release Author: **LuxuryLink.com**

Industry: <u>Entertainment</u>

Press Release Summary: LuxuryLink.com, the world's premier online luxury travel resource, announces the addition of the Hyatt Grand Champions Resort, Villas and Spa to their prestigious collection of hotels, spas, vacation packages and cruises throughout the world.



Press Release Body: Hyatt Grand Champions Resort, Villas and Spa Auctions Vacation Packages on LuxuryLink.com

Los Angeles, CA, May 29, 2008 — **LuxuryLink.com**, the world's premier online luxury travel resource, announces the addition of the **Hyatt Grand Champions Resort, Villas and Spa** to their prestigious collection of hotels, spas, vacation packages and cruises throughout the world. In the midst of the stunning Palm Spring's desert landscape, the **Hyatt Grand Champions Resort, Villas and Spa** is an oasis on 45 gorgeous acres.









Travel into the heart of the desert only to find a lush landscape of relaxation and impeccable services waiting at the **Hyatt Grand Champions Resort**. Indulge in the premier **Agua Serena Spa**, play championship level golf, or lounge poolside, whatever you choose; exceptional service prevails, epitomizing the standards of excellence seen in the **LuxuryLink.com** collection of vacation destinations and travel packages. "Our auctions and 'Buy Now' packages offer unprecedented value to our luxury customers," said **Luxury Link president Diane McDavitt**. "Providing access to the **Hyatt Grand Champions Resort, Villas and Spa**," McDavitt continued, "is another example of our commitment to matching up luxury travelers with the best hotels and resorts the world has to offer."









About LuxuryLink.com - **LuxuryLink.com** is your gateway to over 1000 luxury hotels, resorts, and vacation packages from around the world. Since founding in 1997, visitors have enjoyed free access to exclusive vacation auctions at special Web-only prices. Customers can choose to bid on a live auction, or eliminate every risk with a "**Buy Now**" offer. For more information, visit www.luxurylink.com.

Web Site: http://www.luxurylink.com

Contact Details: 5200 W. Century Blvd.

Los Angeles, CA 90045

Contact: Jono Hart

Luxury Link 310.215.8060

jhart@luxurylink.com www.luxurylink.com